

Jenn Pakham

Launching in store worldwide from January 1 2018, Jenny Packham Bridesmaids comprises of 9 styles, available for special order in a wide range of sizes and colours.

"I am delighted to be launching our Jenny Packham Bridesmaids collection, exclusive to the Dessy Group. Designing bridalwear is one of my greatest pleasures. Jenny Packham Bridesmaids is an extension of our signature style and design aesthetic: a beautiful, elegant collection inspired by the English country garden."

Jenny Packham

The collection is available in sizes US 00 – 30 and retails from £250 / \$260.

The Jenny Packham Bridesmaids Campaign imagery is attached.

For further imagery, sample and press requests please contact Alan Dessy. Email: alan@dessy.com or call 00 I 646 638 9609

For stockist enquiries please contact Michele O'Neill. Email: michele@dessy.com or call: 00 | 845 838 | 1041

#JENNYPACKHAMBRIDESMAIDS



JENNYPACKHAMBRIDAL / JENNYPACKHAM



